JUL-18-a011(MON) 13:54 P 001/06I 

Financial Trust Company. Inc. 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 
July 18, 2011 

Re: Account #: F" tal Taut Company. Inc. 
Account # Q78805001 

Please wire Ten Thousand Three Hundred Twelve Dollars & 501100 (S10.312.50) from 

the above account to: 

Bank name: TD Bank 

ABA n: 031201360 

Account name: Answers & Company LLC 

Account: 7869332812 

Reference: Statement 11-6-15